DRILLERS LOG

Company: JOHN MEARS Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977
Farm: MEARS County: WOODSON
Well No: M-20 Sec: 34 TWP: 26 Range: 16E
API: 15-207-29299-00-00 Location: 4078 FSL
Surface Pipe: 40’ Location: 4341 FEL
Spot: SW-SE-NW-NW
Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 4 Drilled 97/8 HoleSet 7"

42 LIME 46 Drilled 57/8 HOLE

105 SHALE 151

122 LIME 173

16 SHALE 189 Started 11/10/2015

56 LIME 245 Finished 11/12/2015

93 SHALE 338

182 LIME 520

118 SHALE 638 T.D. Hole 1020

10 LIME 648 T.D. PIPE

10 SHALE 658

7 SYD SH 665

64 SHALE 729

39 LIME 768

25 SHALE 793

15 LIME 808

6 SHALE 814

4 LIME 818

40 SHALE 858

14 SAND 872

131 SHALE 1003

4 DRY SD 1007

SHALE T.D.




